
Silverwing SC: 2017 Spring Series Overall - Helms.
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 14 14

Helms Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies Count 4

PR SPRINTS EASTER EGG PR+OPEN DAY SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

No Qualify Score

Helm Div. 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Sue Taylor A 2 1 1 4 1 2 1 2 8 Yes 4

2 Roger Bennett A 1 3 2 1 4 Yes 7

3 Harry Lemon A 2 2 6 10 2 1 6 Yes 7

4 Peter Jackson A 6 2 1 1 4 Yes 10

5 Scott Buckley A 9 9 3 3 3 3 5 5 8 Yes 12

6 Chris Nokes A 7 6 8 1 3 3 12 7 Yes 13

7 Malcolm Weller C 7 8 6 7 5 7 5 11 1 3 10 Yes 14

8 Dave Ackroyd A 3 7 5 2 6 12 6 Yes 16

9 Anthea Wright C 12 6 12 2 6 4 4 7 8 Yes 16

10 Roly Lewitt A 4 6 3 4 5 17 7 7 Yes 16

11 Paul Deane B 10 14 7 8 5 11 6 9 9 8 3 11 Yes 21

12 Ken Baker A 8 5 8 3 4 Yes 24

13 Stuart Hall B 7 17 12 4 2 5 Yes 25

14 Stuart Oborn C 9 11 10 8 9 5 4 7 Yes 26

15 Ray Petty C 10 6 3 12 4 Yes 31

16 Eric Wade B 4 4 7 16 4 Yes 31

17 Pete Phillips A 11 10 9 2 4 Yes 32

18 Brian Pickess C 10 8 4 12 4 Yes 34

19 Vic Laming B 5 10 17 6 4 Yes 38

20 Phil Bergquist B 12 9 6 11 13 5 Yes 38

21 Lesley Sarjantson C 13 11 12 8 4 Yes 44

22 Ann Gates B 5 4 11 3 No 51

23 Chris Lunnen-Kay C 15 6 5 3 No 57

24 Pete Roberts A 1 1 2 No 64

25 Ray Kirkham A 2 2 2 No 66

26 Aaron Evans B 5 5 2 No 72

27 Adam Wickenden A 3 8 2 No 73

28 Colin Hall C 7 8 2 No 77

29 Matthew Wynn B 13 4 2 No 79

30 John Bates C 11 9 2 No 82

31 Helen Pridmore C 8 14 2 No 84

32 Paul Engelmann A 1 1 No 94

33 Phil Jackson A 3 1 No 96

34 Pete Lillywhite B 4 1 No 97

35 Lesley Hunt B 7 1 No 100

36 Mike Webb B 9 1 No 102

37 Eric Goodley C 11 1 No 104

38 James Leeson B 12 1 No 105

39 Simon Munro B 12 1 No 105

40 Nancy Grosvenor A 14 1 No 107

41 Howard Day C 17 1 No 110
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Silverwing SC: 2017 Spring Series Overall - Crews.
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 14

Crews Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies Count 4

PR SPRINTS EASTER EGG PR+OPEN DAY SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

No Qualify Score

Crews 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Claire Ackroyd 3 7 5 2 12 5 Yes 17

2 Ben Claiden 12 6 6 4 4 5 Yes 20

3 Tracey Weller 7 8 6 7 5 7 5 11 8 Yes 23

4 Lesley Sarjantson 9 11 10 8 9 5 4 7 Yes 26

5 Stuart Oborn 4 8 12 8 4 Yes 32

6 Elaine Laming 5 10 17 6 4 Yes 38

7 Tom Nokes 1 3 3 3 No 29

8 Jane Nokes 1 3 12 3 No 38

9 Leanne Bayliss 12 2 7 3 No 43

10 Mike Bennett 1 3 2 No 48

11 Sheron Bennett 2 2 2 No 48

12 Helen Pridmore 15 6 5 3 No 48

13 Helen Evans 8 3 2 No 55

14 Laura Nokes 7 6 2 No 57

15 Eric Wade 13 11 2 No 68

16 Alex Nokes 6 1 No 72

17 Liz Holley 7 1 No 73

18 Sophie Goodley 11 1 No 77

19 Ollie Leeson 12 1 No 78

20 Alegra Munroe 12 1 No 78

21 Bea Grosvenor 14 1 No 80

Silverwing SC: 2017 Spring Series Overall - Solo Fleet
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed No

Helms Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies Count No

PR SPRINTS EASTER EGG PR+OPEN DAY SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

No Qualify Score

Helm 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Sue Taylor 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 8 Yes 4

2 Harry Lemon 1 1 2 4 1 1 6 Yes 4

3 Roly Lewitt 2 1 2 2 3 7 2 7 Yes 7

4 Paul Deane 3 2 3 3 4 Yes 11

5 Pete Phillips 4 4 3 1 4 Yes 12

6 Brian Pickess 4 3 2 3 4 Yes 12

7 Ray Petty 4 4 1 5 4 Yes 14
8 Ann Gates 2 2 5 3 No 22

9 Ken Baker 3 3 2 No 32

10 Helen Pridmore 3 5 2 No 34

11 John Bates 5 5 2 No 36

12 Pete Lillywhite 2 1 No 41
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